
No. Name Mail Address 

1 Abayneh Legesse abayneh.legesse@ebi.gov.et

2 Abeba Yibrah abeba.yibrah@ebi.gov.et

3 Abebe Gebremarkos abebe.gebremarkos@ebi.gov.et

4 Abebe   Gete abebe.gete@ebi.gov.et

5 Abebe   Hailu abebe.hailu@ebi.gov.et

6 Abebe   Sori abebe.sori@ebi.gov.et

7 Abeje   Kassie abeje.kassie@ebi.gov.et

8 Abera   Seyoum abera.seyoum@ebi.gov.et

9 Abiyot   Berhanu abiyot.berhanu@ebi.gov.et

10 Abiyselassie   Mulatu abiyselassie.mulatu@ebi.gov.et

11 Abraham   Assefa abraham.assefa@ebi.gov.et

12 Addis   Tadesse addis.tadesse@ebi.gov.et

13 Adeyababa   Negussie adeyababa.negussie@ebi.gov.et

14 Alem   Haile alem.haile@ebi.gov.et

15 Alemayehu   Mengistu alemayehu.mengistu@ebi.gov.et

16 Alemayehu   Zewdu alemayehu.zewdu@ebi.gov.et

17 Alemzewede   Getaneh alemzewede.getaneh@ebi.gov.et

18 Almaz   Tesfaye almaz.tesfaye@ebi.gov.et

19 Amare   Seifu amare.seifu@ebi.gov.et

20 Amarech   Gogo amarech.gogo@ebi.gov.et

21 Anteneh   Legesse anteneh.legesse@ebi.gov.et

22 Anteneh   Nigatu anteneh.nigatu@ebi.gov.et

23 Anteneh   Shibabaw anteneh.shibabaw@ebi.gov.et

24 Arsema   Kassahun arsema.kassahun@ebi.gov.et

25 Ashenafi   Ayenew ashenafi.ayenew@ebi.gov.et

26 Asnakech   Senbeta asnakech.senbeta@ebi.gov.et

27 Aster   Woldeyes aster.woldeyes@ebi.gov.et

28 Atsede   Mekonnen atsede.mekonnen@ebi.gov.et

29 Azmera   Tekela azmera.tekela@ebi.gov.et

30 Basazen   Fantahun basazen.fantahun@ebi.gov.et

31 Befekadu   Teshome befekadu.teshome@ebi.gov.et

32 Befkadu   Mewded befkadu.mewded@ebi.gov.et

33 Belay   Ayanaw belay.ayanaw@ebi.gov.et

34 Berehanu   Feyissa berehanu.feyissa@ebi.gov.et

35 Berehanu   Gizawu berehanu.gizawu@ebi.gov.et

36 Berhan   Asmamaw berhan.asmamaw@ebi.gov.et

37 Beshaw   Mitkie beshaw.mitkie@ebi.gov.et

38 Betelhem   Ketema betelhem.ketema@ebi.gov.et

39 Beza   Tedla beza.tedla@ebi.gov.et

40 Bezuwork   Arega bezuwork.arega@ebi.gov.et

41 Biniam   Goshu biniam.goshu@ebi.gov.et

42 Biniyam   Tassew biniyam.tassew@ebi.gov.et

43 Biniyam   Tesfaye biniyam.tesfaye@ebi.gov.et

44 Biniyam   Yitbarek biniyam.yitbarek@ebi.gov.et
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45 Birhanu   Beyene birhanu.beyene@ebi.gov.et

46 Birtukan   Mamo birtukan.mamo@ebi.gov.et

47 Chaltu   Beyene chaltu.beyene@ebi.gov.et

48 Damitew   Etisa damitew.etisa@ebi.gov.et

49 Daniel   Tadesse daniel.tadesse@ebi.gov.et

50 Debissa   Lemessa debissa.lemessa@ebi.gov.et

51 Dejene   Dida dejene.dida@ebi.gov.et

52 Delessa   Angassa delessa.angassa@ebi.gov.et

53 Dereje   Demessie dereje.demessie@ebi.gov.et

54 Dereje   Hailu dereje.hailu@ebi.gov.et

55 Dereje   Taye dereje.taye@ebi.gov.et

56 Deresa   Abetu deresa.abetu@ebi.gov.et

57 Dessalegn   Anshiso dessalegn.anshiso@ebi.gov.et

58 Efrata   Mekebebe efrata.mekebebe@ebi.gov.et

59 Eleni   Shiferaw eleni.shiferaw@ebi.gov.et

60 Endegena   Aynalem endegena.aynalem@ebi.gov.et

61 Endeshaw   Abatenh endeshaw.abatenh@ebi.gov.et

62 Endeshawu   Abatneh endeshawu.abatneh@ebi.gov.et

63 Endris   Hassen endris.hassen@ebi.gov.et

64 Eshete   Asnakew eshete.asnakew@ebi.gov.et

65 Eshetu   Zeamanueal eshetu.zeamanueal@ebi.gov.et

66 Eskedar   Abera eskedar.abera@ebi.gov.et

67 Eyerusalem   Arusi eyerusalem.arusi@ebi.gov.et

68 Feleke   Woldeyes feleke.woldeyes@ebi.gov.et

69 Fikermariam   Moges fikermariam.moges@ebi.gov.et

70 Fikre   Fugaro fikre.fugaro@ebi.gov.et

71 Fikremariam   Ghion fikremariam.ghion@ebi.gov.et

72 Filfiluwa   Mesele filfiluwa.mesele@ebi.gov.et

73 Fisseha Asmelash  fisseha.asmelash@ebi.gov.et

74 Fitsum   Sileshi fitsum.sileshi@ebi.gov.et

75 Gebiyaw   Tilaye gebiyaw.tilaye@ebi.gov.et

76 Gebreegziabher   Hailay gebreegziabher.hailay@ebi.gov.et

77 Gemechu   Urgi gemechu.urgi@ebi.gov.et

78 Genene   Tefera genene.tefera@ebi.gov.et

79 Getu   Gebrehiwot getu.gebrehiwot@ebi.gov.et

80 Getu   Tulu getu.tulu@ebi.gov.et

81 Girum   Faris girum.faris@ebi.gov.et

82 Gizie   Abeje gizie.abeje@ebi.gov.et

83 Hailegebreal   Tamirat hailegebreal.tamirat@ebi.gov.et

84 Hailu   Atenafu hailu.atenafu@ebi.gov.et

85 Hailu   Nigussie hailu.nigussie@ebi.gov.et

86 Helen   Hailemichael helen.hailemichael@ebi.gov.et

87 Hinsene   Garuma hinsene.garuma@ebi.gov.et

88 Hiwot   Befekadu hiwot.befekadu@ebi.gov.et
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89 Info info@ebi.gov.et

90 It_Support it_support@ebi.gov.et

91 Jemal   Mohammed jemal.mohammed@ebi.gov.et

92 Kassahun   Tesfaye kassahun.tesfaye@ebi.gov.et

93 Kebu   Balmi kebu.balmi@ebi.gov.et

94 Kedir   Handega kedir.handega@ebi.gov.et

95 Kehali   Dereje kehali.dereje@ebi.gov.et

96 Kiflu   Tarekegn kiflu.tarekegn@ebi.gov.et

97 Kitessa   Gemechu kitessa.gemechu@ebi.gov.et

98 Konjit   Aguade konjit.aguade@ebi.gov.et

99 Manaye   Misganaw manaye.misganaw@ebi.gov.et

100 Masresha   Ymane masresha.ymane@ebi.gov.et

101 Meaza   Alemseged meaza.alemseged@ebi.gov.et

102 Mebet   Tadele mebet.tadele@ebi.gov.et

103 Mekonnen   Assefa mekonnen.assefa@ebi.gov.et

104 Mekuanent   Fentahun mekuanent.fentahun@ebi.gov.et

105 Melak   Agajie melak.agajie@ebi.gov.et

106 Melaku   Adal melaku.adal@ebi.gov.et

107 Melese   Bekele melese.bekele@ebi.gov.et

108 Melesse   Maryo melesse.maryo@ebi.gov.et

109 Mengistu   Wale mengistu.wale@ebi.gov.et

110 Mequanent   Eyayu mequanent.eyayu@ebi.gov.et

111 Mercy   Abebaw mercy.abebaw@ebi.gov.et

112 Mesaywork   Atalel mesaywork.atalel@ebi.gov.et

113 Meseret   Bedane meseret.bedane@ebi.gov.et

114 Meseret   Demese meseret.demese@ebi.gov.et

115 Mesgina   Araya mesgina.araya@ebi.gov.et

116 Mikiyas   Jemaneh mikiyas.jemaneh@ebi.gov.et

117 Misgana   Berhane misgana.berhane@ebi.gov.et

118 Misikire   Tessema misikire.tessema@ebi.gov.et

119 Mohamed   Ibrahim mohamed.ibrahim@ebi.gov.et

120 Motuma   Didita motuma.didita@ebi.gov.et

121 Nardos   Mulugeta nardos.mulugeta@ebi.gov.et

122 Netsanet   Mekuye netsanet.mekuye@ebi.gov.et

123 Nigist   Worku nigist.worku@ebi.gov.et

124 Nigussie   Seboka nigussie.seboka@ebi.gov.et

125 Nigusu   Girma nigusu.girma@ebi.gov.et

126 Plan plan@ebi.gov.et

127 Project   Gabs project.gabs@ebi.gov.et

128 Reform reform@ebi.gov.et

129 Reform2 reform2@ebi.gov.et

130 Roman   Nega roman.nega@ebi.gov.et

131 Sable   Sinke sable.sinke@ebi.gov.et

132 Seble   Derega seble.derega@ebi.gov.et
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133 Seblework   Belaineh seblework.belaineh@ebi.gov.et

134 Seife   Gashawbeza seife.gashawbeza@ebi.gov.et

135 Selamawit   Assegid selamawit.assegid@ebi.gov.et

136 Selamawit   Kidane selamawit.kidane@ebi.gov.et

137 Shemsu   Ahmed shemsu.ahmed@ebi.gov.et

138 Sinkenesh   Legese sinkenesh.legese@ebi.gov.et

139 Sintayehu   Admas sintayehu.admas@ebi.gov.et

140 Sisay   Alemu sisay.alemu@ebi.gov.et

141 Solomon   Mengistu solomon.mengistu@ebi.gov.et

142 Solomon   Zergawu solomon.zergawu@ebi.gov.et

143 Tahir   Nura tahir.nura@ebi.gov.et

144 Takele   Shitaw takele.shitaw@ebi.gov.et

145 Tamene   Yohannes tamene.yohannes@ebi.gov.et

146 Tariku   Geda tariku.geda@ebi.gov.et

147 Taye   Birhanu taye.birhanu@ebi.gov.et

148 Teamir   Teklebirhan teamir.teklebirhan@ebi.gov.et

149 Tegenework   Wondwossen tegenework.wondwossen@ebi.gov.et

150 Teklewald   Belayhun teklewald.belayhun@ebi.gov.et

151 Temesgen   Tigab temesgen.tigab@ebi.gov.et

152 Tesfaye   Awas tesfaye.awas@ebi.gov.et

153 Tesfaye   Bekele tesfaye.bekele@ebi.gov.et

154 Tesfaye   Bogale tesfaye.bogale@ebi.gov.et

155 Tesfaye   Woldesemayate tesfaye.woldesemayate@ebi.gov.et

156 Tewoderos   Mesganaw tewoderos.mesganaw@ebi.gov.et

157 Tewodros   Worku tewodros.worku@ebi.gov.et

158 Tirsit   Zerihun tirsit.zerihun@ebi.gov.et

159 Walelign   Azene walelign.azene@ebi.gov.et

160 Weldemariam   Tesfahunegny weldemariam.tesfahunegny@ebi.gov.et

161 Woinshet   Lule woinshet.lule@ebi.gov.et

162 Wubalem   Mekuriaw wubalem.mekuriaw@ebi.gov.et

163 Wubanchi   Melkie wubanchi.melkie@ebi.gov.et

164 Wubayehu   Tsegaye wubayehu.tsegaye@ebi.gov.et

165 Wubeshet   Teshome wubeshet.teshome@ebi.gov.et

166 Wubshet   Mamo wubshet.mamo@ebi.gov.et

167 Yalem   Tesfay yalem.tesfay@ebi.gov.et

168 Yayehyerad   Teka yayehyerad.teka@ebi.gov.et

169 Yeshitila   Mekibeb yeshitila.mekbib@ebi.gov.et

170 Yewubdinber   Lemma yewubdinber.lemma@ebi.gov.et

171 Yibrehu   Emshaw yibrehu.emshaw@ebi.gov.et

172 Yonas   Niguse yonas.niguse@ebi.gov.et

173 Yonas   Shimelis yonas.shimelis@ebi.gov.et

174 Zelalme   Fisseha zelalme.fisseha@ebi.gov.et

175 Zerihun   Tsegaye zerihun.tsegaye@ebi.gov.et


